
Ang Felix 3085 212-0550 Dir. Architectural Services, Campus Architect felix@ucsc.edu
Ballard Nathan / 588-3715 Associate Construction Inspector nbballar@ucsc.edu
Ciolino Dave / 588-4019 MEP Project Manager dciolino@ucsc.edu
Cooke Mike / 588-3362 Senior Construction Inspector mcooke@ucsc.edu
DeMonner Matt 2435 212-0598 Senior Mechanical Engineer demonner@ucsc.edu
Foisie Kevin 4663 212-0197 Senior Project Manager ksfoisie@ucsc.edu
Francis Josh 3845 227-8388 Associate Architect, Project Manager joshua@ucsc.edu
Greenleaf Gerald 4922 212-0194 Associate Architect, Project Manager geraldg@ucsc.edu
Guerrera Tanya / 588-3826 Associate Architect, Project Manager tanyag@ucsc.edu
Hilderman Andrea / 588-6134 Associate Architect, Project Manager andreah@ucsc.edu
Ishimine Hatfield Christy 4360 588-3837 Associate Architect, Project Manager cishimin@ucsc.edu 
Kerns Jolie / 212-0196 Interim Campus Planner kernsj@ucsc.edu
Mowbray Eli 5190 212-0192 Sr. Civil Engineer emobray@ucsc.edu
Roa Luis 4437 291-1911 Associate Architect, Project Manager laroa@ucsc.edu
Sanchez Jose 1692 588-8323 Senior Architect, Project Manager sanchezj@ucsc.edu
Tanza David 466-2772 246-2087 Architect/Sr Project Mgr (Contracted) dtanza@bogardconstruction.com
Tramble Rhonda 2733 588-1779 Interim Campus Engineer rtramble@ucsc.edu
Weiner Nathan / 430-6634 MEP Project Manager naweiner@ucsc.edu
Wellersdick Art 2644 212-0202 Campus Inspector arthur@ucsc.edu
Wynn Ben / 212-0205 Assoc. Construction Inspector btwynn@ucsc.edu
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